
country Total %GT Total
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IRQ 66,463 100.0%
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Year
 

Total Measure

Pre - 2011

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

133,236

7,770

4,088

5,396

21,537

9,870

10,563

7,070

3,220

431

127

364

9.7%

0.6%

0.3%

0.4%

1.6%

0.7%

0.8%

0.5%

0.2%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0-4% 5-11% 12-17%
 

18-35% 36-59% 60+%

2.1% 13.1% 12.4% 30.7% 29.0% 12.7%

COA Total

Azraq (C) 1

progres_description
 

Total %

Individuals with Specific Needs 15,912 2.1%

* An individual can have mre than one specific need

Registered Persons of Concern Refugees and Asylum Seekers in Jordan - 

66,463
Age and Gender

COA Total
 

Amman
Zarqa
Al Balqa
Madaba
Al Mafraq
Irbid
Al Karak
Al Aqaba
Ma'an
Jarash
Ajloun
Other
Al Tafilah

58,555
2,524
2,203

973
932
759
126
95
82
79
63
59
12

* The new arrivals excludes newborn
babies who are represented under the
registration trend.

Custom
 

Arrival %

Pre 2011
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

13,540
2,315
2,504
4,550

15,667
7,552
8,249
5,499
2,481

70
40
3

21.7%
3.7%
4.0%
7.3%

25.1%
12.1%
13.2%
8.8%
4.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%

Year of Arrival

Gender 0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+
 

Male

Female

711

693

4,525

4,159

4,334

3,916

10,884

9,510

9,972

9,324

3,882

4,553

Total 1,404 8,684 8,250 20,394 19,296 8,435

progres_description Total %
 

Serious medical condition
Disability
Specific legal and physical protection needs
Woman at risk
Child at risk
Single parent
Older person at risk
Unaccompanied or separated child

11,019

2,221
2,036
1,872
1,176

988
80

1.5%

0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.0%
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